a s wNPE

oo

10
11
12

15
16
17
18
19

22
23
24
25
26

29
30
31
32
33

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

51
52
53
54
55

58
59
60

WPQHA Memorial Day Circuit
May 23 -26 2025
Judges:
Bruce Army & Randy Alderson
Lori Gordon-Alexandria Bryner-Jim Isley
Point approved AQHA - PQHA-TSQHA & WPQHA

**Eriday May 23th and Sunday May 25th Starting at 8:30am***

Amateur Yearling Stallion
Amateur Two-Year Old Stallions
Ama Amateur Three-Year Old Stallions
Amateur Aged Stallions
Amateur Performance Stallions
GRAND & RESERVE AMA STALLIONS
Yearling Stallions

Two-Year Old Stallions
Three-Year Old Stallions

Aged Stallions

Performance Stallions

GRAND & RESERVE STALLIONS
Amateur Yearling Geldings
Amateur Two-Year Old Geldings
Amateur Three-Year Old Geldings
Amateur Aged Geldings

AMA Performance Geldings
GRAND & RESERVE AMA GELDINGS
Youth Yearling Geldings

Youth Two-Year Old Geldings
Youth Three-Year Old Geldings
Youth Aged Geldings

YTH Performance Geldings
GRAND & RESERVE YTH GELDING
Yearling Geldings

Two-Year Old Geldings
Three-Year Old Geldings

Aged Geldings

Performance Geldings

GRAND & RESERVE GELDINGS
Level 1 AMA Showmanship

AMA Select Showmanship

AMA Showmanship

Level 1 YTH Showmanship

YTH Showmanship (18 & U)
AQHA Small Fry Showmanship
EWD Walk Only Showmanship
EWD W/T Showmanship
Amateur Yearling Mares
Amateur Two-Year Old Mares
Amateur Three-Year Old Mares
Amateur Aged Mares

Amateur Performance Mares
Grand & Reserve AMA Mares
Youth Yearling Mares

Youth Two-Year Old Mares
Youth Three-Year Old Mares
Youth Aged Mares

Youth Performance Mares
Grand & Reserve YTH Mares
Yearling Mares

Two-Year Old Mares

Three-Year Old Mares

61
62

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Aged Mares
AQHA Performance Mares
GRAND & RESERVE MARES
WPQHA Lead Line

LUNCH BREAK - Arena A
AQHA Small Fry Western. Pleasure
AQHA Small Fry Horsemanship
EWD W. Pleasure (W/T) Independent
EWD Horsemanship (W/T) Independent
Level 1 (Green) Western Pleasure
Level 1 Ama W/T W. Pleasure
Level 1 AMA Western Pleasure
AQHA Jr. W. Pleasure
AMA Select W. Pleasure
AMA Western Pleasure
Level 1 YTH W/T W. PI
Level 1 YTH Western Pleasure
AQHA Senior Western Pleasure
YTH Western Pleasure (18&U)
Level 1 AMA W/T Horsemanship
Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship
Amateur Select Horsemanship
Amateur Horsemanship
Level 1 YTH W/T Horsemanship
Level 1 Youth Horsemanship
Youth Horsemanship (18 & U)
AQHA Small Fry Trail
Level 1 Trail
Level 1 AMA Trail W-T
Level 1 Amateur Trail
Amateur Select Trail
Amateur Trail
Level 1 YTH Trail W-T
Level 1 Youth Trail
Youth Trail
AQHA Trail
Level 1 Western Riding
Amateur Western Riding
Youth Westrn Riding
AQHA Western Riding
AQHA Barrels
Amateur Barrels
Youth Barrels
AQHA Poles
Amateur Poles
Youth Poles
Amateur Stake Race
Youth Stake Race
AQHA Working Western Rail
Amateur Working Western Rail
Youth Working Western Rail
Level 1 Ranch Riding
Level 1 AMA Ranch Riding
AMA Ranch Riding



115
116
117

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145

| ***Friday May 23th and Sunday May 25th ***

Leve |l 1 YTH Ranch Riding
YTH Ranch Riding
AQHA Ranch Horse Riding

118
119
120

Amateur Reining
Youth Reining
AQHA Reining

| ***Saturday May 24th and Monday May 26th*** Starting at 8:30 am

Level 1 (Green) Working Hunter

DRIVING WARM UP

Progressive Working Hunter 146 AQHA Pleasure Driving
JR Working Hunter 147 Amateur Pleasure Driving
Level 1 AMA Working Hunter ***¥*LUNCH BREAK***
Level 1 AMA EQ Over Fences 148 Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle
SR Working Hunter 149 AQHA Small Fry HUS
Level 1 YTH Working Hunter 150 AQHA Small Fry Equitation
Level 1 YTH EQ Over Fences 151 EWD Hunter U Saddle (WT)
Amateur Working Hunter 152 EWD Equitation (WT)
Amateur EQ Over Fences 153 AQHA Junior Hunter U Saddle
Youth Working Hunter 154 Level 1 AMA Walk-Trot HUS
Youth EQ Over Fences 155 Level 1 Amateur HUS
Amateur Jumping 156 Amateur Select HUS
Youth Jumping 157 Amateur Hunter U Saddle
AQHA Jumping 158 Level 1 YTH Walk-Trot HUS
Level 1 Hunter Hack 159 Level 1 Youth Hunter U Saddle
Level 1 AMA Hunter Hack 160 AQHA Senior Hunter U Saddle
AQHA Junior Hunter Hack 161 Youth Hunter U Saddle (18&U)
Amateur Hunter Hack 162 Level 1 AMA W/T Equitation
AQHA Senior Hunter Hack 163 Level 1 Amateur Equitation
Level 1 YTH Hunter Hack 164 Amateur Select Equitation
Youth Hunter Hack 165 Amateur Equitation
Working Hunter U Saddle 166 Level 1 YTH W/T Equitation
AMA Working Hunter U Saddle 167 Level 1 Youth Equitation
Youth Working Hunter U Saddle 168 Youth Equitation (18 & U)
* SHOW INFORMATION

FLAT RATE PACKAGE DEAL $425.00

Includes: Unlimited AQHA Entry Fees for 5 Judges, One Horse/Back Number, All Exhibitors
Office Fees, AQOHA Processina Fee
Does NOT Include: Stall(s) — RV - Shavings - Non-AQHA Classes - Warm-Up Fees

Fees: Per Judge (5 Judges)
Open AQHA Classes
Youth-Amateur-Amateur Select
Novice Youth — Novice Amateur
AQHA Level 1 *Walk/Trot Classes
EWD Classes (Independent) W/T
Lead Line (No Office Fee)

AQHA Small Fry Classes

Office Charge

AQHA Processing Fee

Warm-Up Fee (per Horse / S/C)
Trailer Fee (per horse/per day)
WPQHA Member Trailer Fee

$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$8.00
$5.00
FREE
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
FREE

Special Fees:

Flat Rate Pkg Deal $425.00
(5Judges) 5 Sets of Pts
Stalls $140.00

Prior arrangements for early arrivals may
be made @ a charge of $25.00 per night

RV $160.00

Stall/RV Fees NON-REFUNDABLE
14 days before show

Shavings Available on grounds

Scratch Policy : No charge for Scratches if made 2 classes prior in the Show Office on Scratch Form
¥Small Fry Exhibitor must be 9 or U (Lead Line must be 6 or U) and exhibit a mare/gelding.
WPQHA is not responsible for lost, damaged, or stolen articles or injury to horses, exhibitors, or spectators

SHOW SECRETARY / STALL MANAGER
Tricia Fuchs-Utlak, 89 Kinsman Road, Greenville, PA 16125
WPQHA Office Phone: 724-854-5890












