

Two-Year Old Mares

Three-Year Old Mares

59 **60**

WPQHA Memorial Day Circuit

May 23 -26 2025

Judges:

Bruce Army & Randy Alderson
Lori Gordon-Alexandria Bryner-Jim Isley
Point approved AQHA - PQHA-TSQHA & WPQHA

	Friday May 23th and Sunday May 25th Starting at 8:30am				
1	Amateur Yearling Stallion	61	Aged Mares		
2	Amateur Two-Year Old Stallions	62	AQHA Performance Mares		
3	Ama Amateur Three-Year Old Stallions		GRAND & RESERVE MARES		
4	Amateur Aged Stallions	65	WPQHA Lead Line		
5	Amateur Performance Stallions		LUNCH BREAK – Arena A		
•	GRAND & RESERVE AMA STALLIONS	66	AQHA Small Fry Western. Pleasure		
8	Yearling Stallions	67	AQHA Small Fry Horsemanship		
9	Two-Year Old Stallions	68	EWD W. Pleasure (W/T) Independent		
10	Three-Year Old Stallions	69	EWD Horsemanship (W/T) Independent		
11	Aged Stallions	70	Level 1 (Green) Western Pleasure		
12	Performance Stallions	71	Level 1 Ama W/T W. Pleasure		
	GRAND & RESERVE STALLIONS	72	Level 1 AMA Western Pleasure		
15	Amateur Yearling Geldings	73	AQHA Jr. W. Pleasure		
16	Amateur Two-Year Old Geldings	74	AMA Select W. Pleasure		
17	Amateur Three-Year Old Geldings	75	AMA Western Pleasure		
18	Amateur Aged Geldings	76	Level 1 YTH W/T W. PI		
19	AMA Performance Geldings	77	Level 1 YTH Western Pleasure		
. •	GRAND & RESERVE AMA GELDINGS	78	AQHA Senior Western Pleasure		
22	Youth Yearling Geldings	79	YTH Western Pleasure (18&U)		
23	Youth Two-Year Old Geldings	80	Level 1 AMA W/T Horsemanship		
24	Youth Three-Year Old Geldings	81	Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship		
25	Youth Aged Geldings	82	Amateur Select Horsemanship		
26	YTH Performance Geldings	83	Amateur Horsemanship		
	GRAND & RESERVE YTH GELDING	84	Level 1 YTH W/T Horsemanship		
29	Yearling Geldings	85	Level 1 Youth Horsemanship		
30	Two-Year Old Geldings	86	Youth Horsemanship (18 & U)		
31	Three-Year Old Geldings	87	AQHA Small Fry Trail		
32	Aged Geldings	88	Level 1 Trail		
33	Performance Geldings	89	Level 1 AMA Trail W-T		
	GRAND & RESERVE GELDINGS	90	Level 1 Amateur Trail		
36	Level 1 AMA Showmanship	91	Amateur Select Trail		
37	AMA Select Showmanship	92	Amateur Trail		
38	AMA Showmanship	93	Level 1 YTH Trail W-T		
39	Level 1 YTH Showmanship	94	Level 1 Youth Trail		
40	YTH Showmanship (18 & U)	95	Youth Trail		
41	AQHA Small Fry Showmanship	96	AQHA Trail		
42	EWD Walk Only Showmanship	97	Level 1 Western Riding		
43	EWD W/T Showmanship	98	Amateur Western Riding		
44	Amateur Yearling Mares	99	Youth Westrn Riding		
45	Amateur Two-Year Old Mares	100	AQHA Western Riding		
46	Amateur Three-Year Old Mares	101	AQHA Barrels		
47	Amateur Aged Mares	102	Amateur Barrels		
48	Amateur Performance Mares	103	Youth Barrels		
	Grand & Reserve AMA Mares	104	AQHA Poles		
51	Youth Yearling Mares	105	Amateur Poles		
52	Youth Two-Year Old Mares	106	Youth Poles		
53	Youth Three-Year Old Mares	107	Amateur Stake Race		
54	Youth Aged Mares	108	Youth Stake Race		
55	Youth Performance Mares	109	AQHA Working Western Rail		
	Grand & Reserve YTH Mares	110	Amateur Working Western Rail		
58	Yearling Mares	111	Youth Working Western Rail		

112 Level 1 Ranch Riding

114 AMA Ranch Riding

113 Level 1 AMA Ranch Riding

***Friday May 23th and Sunday May 25th ***

115	Leve I 1 YTH Ranch Riding	118	Amateur Reining
116	YTH Ranch Riding	119	Youth Reining
117	AQHA Ranch Horse Riding	120	AQHA Reining

Saturday May 24th and Monday May 26th Starting at 8:30 am

121	Level 1 (Green) Working Hunter		DRIVING WARM UP
122	Progressive Working Hunter	146	AQHA Pleasure Driving
123	JR Working Hunter	147	Amateur Pleasure Driving
124	Level 1 AMA Working Hunter		***LUNCH BREAK***
125	Level 1 AMA EQ Over Fences	148	Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle
126	SR Working Hunter	149	AQHA Small Fry HUS
127	Level 1 YTH Working Hunter	150	AQHA Small Fry Equitation
128	Level 1 YTH EQ Over Fences	151	EWD Hunter U Saddle (WT)
129	Amateur Working Hunter	152	EWD Equitation (WT)
130	Amateur EQ Over Fences	153	AQHA Junior Hunter U Saddle
131	Youth Working Hunter	154	Level 1 AMA Walk-Trot HUS
132	Youth EQ Over Fences	155	Level 1 Amateur HUS
133	Amateur Jumping	156	Amateur Select HUS
134	Youth Jumping	157	Amateur Hunter U Saddle
135	AQHA Jumping	158	Level 1 YTH Walk-Trot HUS
136	Level 1 Hunter Hack	159	Level 1 Youth Hunter U Saddle
137	Level 1 AMA Hunter Hack	160	AQHA Senior Hunter U Saddle
138	AQHA Junior Hunter Hack	161	Youth Hunter U Saddle (18&U)
139	Amateur Hunter Hack	162	Level 1 AMA W/T Equitation
140	AQHA Senior Hunter Hack	163	Level 1 Amateur Equitation
141	Level 1 YTH Hunter Hack	164	Amateur Select Equitation
142	Youth Hunter Hack	165	Amateur Equitation
143	Working Hunter U Saddle	166	Level 1 YTH W/T Equitation
144	AMA Working Hunter U Saddle	167	Level 1 Youth Equitation
145	Youth Working Hunter U Saddle	168	Youth Equitation (18 & U)



SHOW INFORMATION FLAT RATE PACKAGE DEAL \$425.00



Includes: Unlimited AQHA Entry Fees for 5 Judges, One Horse/Back Number, All Exhibitors
Office Fees, AQHA Processing Fee

Does NOT Include: Stall(s) - RV - Shavings - Non-AQHA Classes - Warm-Up Fees

Fees: Per Judge (5 Judges)		Special Fees:	
Open AQHA Classes	\$15.00	Flat Rate Pkg Deal	\$425.00
Youth-Amateur-Amateur Select	\$15.00	(5 Judges) 5 Sets of Pts	
Novice Youth – Novice Amateur	\$10.00	Stalls	\$140.00
AQHA Level 1 *Walk/Trot Classes	\$8.00	Prior arrangements for ear	ly arrivals may
EWD Classes (Independent) W/T	\$5.00	be made @ a charge of \$25	5.00 per night
Lead Line (No Office Fee)	FREE		
AQHA Small Fry Classes	\$8.00	RV	\$160.00
Office Charge	\$10.00		
AQHA Processing Fee	\$10.00	Stall/RV Fees NON-REFUN	IDABLE
Warm-Up Fee (per Horse / S/C)	\$15.00	14 days before show	
Trailer Fee (per horse/per day)	\$10.00	Shavings Available on gro	unds
WPQHA Member Trailer Fee	FREE		

Scratch Policy: No charge for Scratches if made 2 classes prior in the Show Office on Scratch Form

Small Fry Exhibitor must be 9 or U (Lead Line must be 6 or U) and exhibit a mare/gelding.

WPQHA is not responsible for lost, damaged, or stolen articles or injury to horses, exhibitors, or spectators

SHOW SECRETARY / STALL MANAGER

Tricia Fuchs-Utlak, 89 Kinsman Road, Greenville, PA 16125

WPQHA Office Phone: 724-854-5890